
FOULEES LONGVICIENNES 2018                         CLASSEMENT SCRACH 1 KM

Clt Nom Prénom S Nai Catégo Villeou Club Temps
1 NABOUDET Paul M 2009 EA Dijon 00:04:10
2 VAUCHET Noé M 2009 EA Quetigny 00:04:22
3 PAWKA Valentin M 2009 EA Longvic 00:04:33
4 DANTONEL Salomé F 2009 EA Longvic 00:04:35
5 HERBAUT Gabin M 2011 EA Longvic 00:04:49
6 FERRANTE Hugo M 2009 EA Bretenière 00:04:55
7 GREMEAUX Gaspard M 2009 EA Longvic 00:04:56
8 MARILLIER Nathan M 2009 EA Longvic 00:05:00
9 SOULAGES Audry M 2010 EA Dijon 00:05:02
10 BRAM Elisa F 2010 EA Bretenière 00:05:07
11 RAPHAT Lancelin M 2010 EA St-Apollinaire 00:05:16
12 BELAABED Sawsene F 2009 EA AC Chenôve 00:05:17
13 BEAUFILS Héloïse F 2009 EA Fenay 00:05:18
14 JEUNE Sophie F 2010 EA Besançon 00:05:41
15 COULON ROSE Léane F 2009 EA Longvic 00:05:51
16 LANÇON Solène F 2009 EA Longvic 00:06:00

FOULEES LONGVICIENNES 2018                         CLASSEMENT GARCONS 1 KM

Clt Nom Prénom S Nai Catégo Ville Temps
1 NABOUDET Paul M 2009 EA Dijon 00:04:10
2 VAUCHET Noé M 2009 EA Quetigny 00:04:22
3 PAWKA Valentin M 2009 EA Longvic 00:04:33
4 HERBAUT Gabin M 2011 EA Longvic 00:04:49
5 FERRANTE Hugo M 2009 EA Bretenière 00:04:55
6 GREMEAUX Gaspard M 2009 EA Longvic 00:04:56
7 MARILLIER Nathan M 2009 EA Longvic 00:05:00
8 SOULAGES Audry M 2010 EA Dijon 00:05:02
9 RAPHAT Lancelin M 2010 EA St-Apollinaire 00:05:16

FOULEES LONGVICIENNES 2018                         CLASSEMENT FILLES 1 KM

Clt Nom Prénom S Nai Catégo Ville Temps
1 DANTONEL Salomé F 2009 EA Longvic 00:04:35
2 BRAM Elisa F 2010 EA Bretenière 00:05:07
3 BELAABED Sawsene F 2009 EA Dijon 00:05:17
4 BEAUFILS Héloïse F 2009 EA Fenay 00:05:18
5 JEUNE Sophie F 2010 EA Besançon 00:05:41
6 COULON ROSE Léane F 2009 EA Longvic 00:05:51
7 LANÇON Solène F 2009 EA Longvic 00:06:00



FOULEES LONGVICIENNES 2018                         CLASSEMENT SCRACH 2 KM

Clt Nom Prénom S Nai Catégo Ville Temps
1 CORDELLE Raphaël M 2007 PO Fenay 00:09:16
2 DE ARAUJO Léa F 2008 PO Fenay 00:09:19
3 BITENDA NSONA Baptiste M 2008 PO Izeure 00:09:29
4 PICARD Faustine F 2007 PO Longvic 00:09:33
5 NABOUDET Emma F 2007 PO Dijon 00:09:33
6 LACHKAR-REAMOT Maël M 2008 PO D.U.C. 00:09:55
7 FANO Maxime M 2008 PO Dijon 00:10:08
8 HERBAUT Camille F 2007 PO Longvic 00:11:03
9 PERRIN Lisa F 2007 PO Dijon 00:12:29
10 BELAABED Wafia F 2007 PO Dijon 00:14:38

FOULEES LONGVICIENNES 2018                         CLASSEMENT GARCONS 2 KM

Clt Nom Prénom S Nai Catégo Ville Temps
1 CORDELLE Raphaël M 2007 PO Fenay 00:09:16
2 BITENDA NSONA Baptiste M 2008 PO Izeure 00:09:29
3 LACHKAR-REAMOT Maël M 2008 PO D.U.C. 00:09:55
4 FANO Maxime M 2008 PO Dijon 00:10:08

FOULEES LONGVICIENNES 2018                         CLASSEMENT FILLES 2 KM

Clt Nom Prénom S Nai Catégo Ville Temps
1 DE ARAUJO Léa F 2008 PO Fenay 00:09:19
2 PICARD Faustine F 2007 PO Longvic 00:09:33
3 NABOUDET Emma F 2007 PO Dijon 00:09:33
4 HERBAUT Camille F 2007 PO Longvic 00:11:03
5 PERRIN Lisa F 2007 PO Dijon 00:12:29
6 BELAABED Wafia F 2007 PO Dijon 00:14:38



FOULEES LONGVICIENNES 2018                         CLASSEMENT SCRACH 3 KM

Clt Nom Prénom S Nai Catégo Villeou Club Temps
1 BADET Clément M 2005 BE St-Apollinaire 00:13:49
2 OLANDA Louca M 2006 BE Longvic 00:13:50
3 BRAM Olivia F 2006 BE Bretenière 00:14:00
4 BAVEREL Maxime M 2006 BE Longvic 00:14:52
5 PINSONNEAUX Gustave M 2006 BE Dijon 00:15:04
6 MEUNIER Clovis M 2006 BE Dijon 00:15:05
7 GOUVENEZ Maxence M 2006 BE Dijon 00:15:05
8 THORINY Lily-Jade F 2006 BE Grand Chalon Athlé 00:16:38
9 DANTONEL Lilou F 2006 BE Longvic 00:18:00
10 MARILLIER Sarah F 2006 BE Longvic 00:18:01
11 PORENTRU Mickaël M 2006 BE Montmançon 00:20:00
12 MAGNIEN Pénélope F 2006 BE Longvic 00:20:38
13 Poirrier Dit Caulier Andréa F 2006 BE Longvic 00:20:38

FOULEES LONGVICIENNES 2018                         CLASSEMENT GARCONS 3 KM

Clt Nom Prénom S Nai Catégo Villeou Club Temps
1 BADET Clément M 2005 BE St-Apollinaire 00:13:49
2 OLANDA Louca M 2006 BE Longvic 00:13:50
3 BAVEREL Maxime M 2006 BE Longvic 00:14:52
4 PINSONNEAUX Gustave M 2006 BE Dijon 00:15:04
5 MEUNIER Clovis M 2006 BE Dijon 00:15:05
6 GOUVENEZ Maxence M 2006 BE Dijon 00:15:05
7 PORENTRU Mickaël M 2006 BE Montmançon 00:20:00

FOULEES LONGVICIENNES 2018                         CLASSEMENT FILLES 3 KM

Clt Nom Prénom S Nai Catégo Villeou Club Temps
1 BRAM Olivia F 2006 BE Bretenière 00:14:00
2 THORINY Lily-Jade F 2006 BE Grand Chalon Athlé 00:16:38
3 DANTONEL Lilou F 2006 BE Longvic 00:18:00
4 MARILLIER Sarah F 2006 BE Longvic 00:18:01
5 MAGNIEN Pénélope F 2006 BE Longvic 00:20:38
6 Poirrier Dit Caulier Andréa F 2006 BE Longvic 00:20:38


	1, 2 et 3 Km

